
  gluten free       dairy free       vegetarian       nut free     

Pricing subject to service charge of 20% and GST.  
Prices are subject to change. 

BlueFlameKitchen.com 
eventsandcatering@ATCOBlueFlameKitchen.com 

Stampede 
City Appies

STAMPEDE 
CITY APPIES

Bacon Wrapped Jalapeño Peppers 130 /guest

Mexican Street Corn Salad

Rodeo Queso Dip

PAIRS 
WITH

Stampede Caesar
Mott’s Clamato Caesar Reserve, celery spiced rim, 
pickled bean garnish

15 /458ml

Take a trip to the Midway without leaving your own kitchen. In our 
Stampede appetizer class, you will learn to prepare recipes that 
will be instant hits at your next party and of course, we’re adding a 
Stampede twist to these soon to be favourite recipes. Each guest 
will be served a delightful Apple-Rhubarb Cobbler for dessert.



BlueFlameKitchen.com 
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Host Bar
WHITE 
WINE

Pergolo Prosecco  Italy 42 /bottle

Bolini Pinot Grigio  Italy 45 /bottle

Starborough Sauvignon Blanc  New Zealand 46 /bottle

RED 
WINE

Jadot Beaujolais Villages  France 45 /bottle

Smoking Loon Cabernet Sauvignon  California 45 /bottle

PREMIUM 
WINE

Tinhorn Creek Cabernet Franc  Canada 75 /bottle

Gray Monk Odyssey Merlot  Canada 79 /bottle

Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand 58 /bottle

WELL 
HIGHBALL
Choice of well brands  
or premium brands 

Captain Morgan Dark 11 /oz

Captain Morgan White 11 /oz

Canadian Club  11 /oz

Smirnoff Vodka  11 /oz

Tanqueray Gin 11 /oz

PREMIUM 
HIGHBALL 
& SCOTCH
Choice of well brands  
or premium brands

Flor De Cana Black Label 5 Yr 12.50 /oz

Flor De Cana Extra Dry 4 Yr 12.50 /oz

Crown Royal  12.50 /oz

Skyy Vodka  12.50 /oz

Bombay Sapphire Gin 12.50 /oz

Chivas Regal 12 Yr 13 /oz

Pricing subject to service 
charge of 20%, and GST.  
Prices are subject to change.



BlueFlameKitchen.com 
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Host Bar

Pricing subject to service 
charge of 20%, and GST.  
Prices are subject to change.

BEER Village Blonde  9 /355ml

Big Rock Grasshopper  9 /355ml

Big Rock Traditional Ale 9 /355ml

Stella Artois 10 /330ml

Village Calgary Beer 11 /473ml

Partake Non-Alcoholic Beer  7 /355ml

NON-
ALCOHOLIC

Assorted Non-Alcoholic Beverages complimentary

Coffee & Assorted Teas 5 /per person



BlueFlameKitchen.com 
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Card Bar
WHITE 
WINE

Pergolo Prosecco  Italy 12.50 /4oz

Bolini Pinot Grigio  Italy 12 /5oz

Starborough Sauvignon Blanc  New Zealand 12 /5oz

RED 
WINE

Jadot Beaujolais Villages  France 12 /5oz

Smoking Loon Cabernet Sauvignon  California 12 /5oz

PREMIUM 
WINE

Tinhorn Creek Cabernet Franc  Canada 75 /bottle

Gray Monk Odyssey Merlot  Canada 79 /bottle

Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand 58 /bottle

WELL
HIGHBALL
Choice of well brands  
or premium brands 

Captain Morgan Dark 11.50 /oz

Captain Morgan White 11.50 /oz

Canadian Club  11.50 /oz

Smirnoff Vodka  11.50 /oz

Tanqueray Gin 11.50 /oz

PREMIUM 
HIGHBALL
& SCOTCH
Choice of well brands  
or premium brands

Flor De Cana Black Label 5 Yr 12.50 /oz

Flor De Cana Extra Dry 4 Yr 12.50 /oz

Crown Royal  12.50 /oz

Skyy Vodka  12.50 /oz

Bombay Sapphire Gin 12.50 /oz

Chivas Regal 12 Yr 13 /oz

Price subject to GST. 
Prices are subject to change.BEER Village Blonde  10 /355ml

Big Rock Grasshopper  10 /355ml

Big Rock Traditional Ale 10 /355ml

Stella Artois 11 /330ml

Village Calgary Beer 12 /473ml

Partake Non-Alcoholic Beer  7 /355ml
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